

**City and County of San Francisco  
Department of Public Works  
TABULATION OF BIDS**

SOURCING ID: 0000010007  
 CONTRACT TITLE: PW SFPW YARD FUEL STATION RPLC  
 FULL TITLE: San Francisco Public Works Yard Fuel Station Replacement

BIDS RECEIVED: March 19, 2025

<u>BIDDERS (in the order received &amp; opened):</u>	<u>LBE Status Claimed</u>	<u>Total Bid Price</u>
Mitchell Engineering	N/A	\$7,583,300.00

= Indicates a correction of the bid price after review.

Average Bid:	\$7,583,300.00
Engineer's Estimate:	\$5,600,000.00
% of Engineer's Estimate:	135%
% of Engineer's Estimate vs. Low Bid Received	135%

cc:	Brittany Jones	Carla Short	Albert Ko
	Iqbalbhai Dhapa	Au Bui	K2 Systems
	Vivian Liu	Patrick Rivera	Nicolas Huff
	James Chung	Cyril Velasquez	All Bidders

For complete subcontractor listings, check: <https://bidopportunities.apps.sfdpw.org/CaseLoad/Details/2600>

Sourcing ID: 0000010007  
 Contract Title: PW SFPW YARD FUEL STATION RPLC  
 Full Title: San Francisco Public Works Yard Fuel Station Replacement  
 Bid Date: March 19, 2025

BID ITEMS	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	Mitchell Engineering EXTENSION
G-1	---	LS	---	\$180,000.00
G-2	---	LS	---	\$10,000.00
C-1	---	LS	---	\$300,000.00
C-2	---	LS	---	\$500,000.00
C-3	---	LS	---	\$350,000.00
A-1	---	LS	---	\$300,000.00
A-2	---	LS	---	\$250,000.00
M-1	---	LS	---	\$250,000.00
M-2	---	LS	---	\$1,400,000.00
M-3	---	LS	---	\$320,000.00
E-1	---	LS	---	\$50,000.00
E-2	---	LS	---	\$350,000.00
E-3	---	LS	---	\$330,000.00
E-4	---	LS	---	\$100,000.00
E-5	---	LS	---	\$100,000.00
S-1	---	LS	---	\$150,000.00
S-2	---	LS	---	\$300,000.00
S-3	---	LS	---	\$120,000.00
S-4	---	LS	---	\$630,000.00
L-1	---	LS	---	\$75,000.00
SW-1	---	LS	---	\$400,000.00
SW-2	---	LS	---	\$300,000.00
SW-3	96	LF	\$1,000.00	\$96,000.00
SW-4	33	LF	\$800.00	\$26,400.00
SW-5	63	LF	\$800.00	\$50,400.00
SW-6	2	EA	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
SW-7	---	LS	---	\$1,500.00
SW-8	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
SW-9	---	LS	---	\$20,000.00
HM-1	1,000	US SHORT TON	\$150.00	\$150,000.00
HM-2	1,000	US SHORT TON	\$110.00	\$110,000.00
HM-3	700	US SHORT TON	\$80.00	\$56,000.00
HM-4	700	US SHORT TON	\$30.00	\$21,000.00
AL-1	---	AL	---	\$125,000.00
AL-2	---	AL	---	\$50,000.00
AL-3	---	AL	---	\$15,000.00
AL-4	---	AL	---	\$15,000.00
AL-5	---	AL	---	\$50,000.00
				<b>\$7,583,300.00</b>

= Indicates a correction of the bid price after review.